
Name of the Department: Social Work 

 

Activity Calendar for the Even Semester of Academic Year 2019-20 

S.No of days Week  Date Proposed activity  Coordinator if any  Remark  

  01.12.2019 Sunday   

 02.12.2019 

to 

06.12.2019 

02.12.2019    

 03.12.2019    

 04.12.2019    

 05.12.2019    

 06.12.2019    

  07.12.2019 Saturday   

  08.12.2019 Sunday   

 09.12.2019 

to 

13.12.2019 

09.12.2019    

 10.12.2019    

 11.12.2019    

 12.12.2019    

 13.12.2019 Guest Lecture on Management Of Non-Profit 

Organization 

  

  14.12.2019 Saturday   

  15.12.2019 Sunday   

 16.12.2019 

to 

20.12.2019 

16.12.2019    

 17.12.2019    

 18.12.2019    

 19.12.2019    

 20.12.2019    

  21.12.2019 Saturday   

  22.12.2019 Sunday   

 23.12.2019 

to 

27.12.2019 

23.12.2019    

 24.12.2019    

 25.12.2019 Holiday(Christmas)   

 26.12.2019    

 27.12.2019    



  28.12.2019 Saturday   

  29.12.2019 Sunday   

 30.12.2019 

to 

03.01.2020 

30.12.2019    

 31.12.2019    

 01.01.2020 Holiday(New Year)   

 02.01.2020    

 03.01.2020    

  04.01.2020 Saturday   

  05.01.2020 Sunday   

 06.01.2020 

to 

10.01.2020 

06.01.2020    

 07.01.2020    

 08.01.2020    

 09.01.2020    

 10.01.2020    

  11.01.2020 Saturday   

  12.01.2020 Sunday   

  13.01.2020    

 14.01.2020    

  15.01.2020 Holiday(Pongal)   

  16.01.2020 Holiday(Thiruvalluvarthinam)   

  17.01.2020 Holiday(Uzavarthirunal)   

  18.01.2020 Saturday   

  19.01.2020 Sunday   

 20.01.2020 

to 

24.01.2020 

20.01.2020    

 21.01.2020    

 22.01.2020    

 23.01.2020    

 24.01.2020    

  25.01.2020 Alumni Meet ( 2017 batch) 

 

Ms.T.Sivaranjane  

  26.01.2020 Sunday   

 27.01.2020 27.01.2020    



 to 

31.01.2020 

28.01.2020    

 29.01.2020    

 30.01.2020    

 31.01.2020    

  01.02.2020 Saturday   

  02.02.2020 Sunday   

 03.02.2020 

to 

07.02.2020 

03.02.2020    

 04.02.2020 One Day Tutelage on “DE -ADDICTION Ms.T.Sivaranjane 

Mr.S.Vigneshkumar 

 

 05.02.2020    

 06.02.2020    

 07.02.2020    

  08.02.2020 Saturday   

  09.02.2020 Sunday   

 10.02.2020 

to 

14.02.2020 

10.02.2020    

 11.02.2020    

 12.02.2020    

 13.02.2020    

 14.02.2020    

  15.02.2020 Saturday   

  16.02.2020 Sunday   

 17.02.2020 

to 

21.02.2020 

17.02.2020    

 18.02.2020    

 19.02.2020    

 20.02.2020    

 21.02.2020    

  22.02.2020 Saturday   

  23.02.2020 Sunday   

 24.02.2020to 

28.02.2020 

24.02.2020    

 25.02.2020    

 26.02.2020    

 27.02.2020    



 28.02.2020    

  29.02.2020 Saturday   

  01.03.2020 Sunday   

 02.03.2020 

to 

06.03.2020 

02.03.2020    

 03.03.2020    

 04.03.2020 One Day International Workshop on “MENTAL 

HEALTH AND RESILIENCE” 

Dr.L.ranjit 

Ms.T.Sivaranjane 

Mr.S.Vigneshkumar 

 

 05.03.2020    

 06.03.2020    

  07.03.2020 Saturday   

  08.03.2020 Sunday   

 09.03.2020 

to 

13.03.2020 

09.03.2020    

 10.03.2020    

 11.03.2020    

 12.03.2020    

 13.03.2020    

  14.03.2020 Saturday   

  15.03.2020 Sunday   

 16.03.2020 

to 

20.03.2020 

16.03.2020    

 17.03.2020    

 18.03.2020    

 19.03.2020    

 20.03.2020    

  21.03.2020 Saturday   

  22.03.2020 Sunday   

 23.03.2020 

to 

27.03.2020 

23.03.2020    

 24.03.2020    

 25.03.2020 Holiday(TelunguVarudaPirappu)   

 26.03.2020    

 27.03.2020    

  28.03.2020 Saturday   



  29.03.2020 Sunday   

  30.03.2020    

 31.03.2020    

 

 

 

Total No.of 

working 

days  

 

 

 

 

 

Name & Signature of HoD 

with seal 

 

 

 

 

 

Name and Signature of Academic Dean with 

seal 

 

 

 

 

 

Name & Signature of Principal with 

seal   

 


